
2018 Netball Victoria 
SCHOOLS 
CHAMPIONSHIPS

For more information contact  
Rachel Ronaldson 9321 2242  
rachel.ronaldson@netballvic.com.au

netballvic.com.au

Primary
Boys, Girls and Mixed Divisions

Secondary
Junior Girls and Boys  
(Years 7 and 8)

Intermediate Girls and Boys 
(Years 9 and 10)

Senior Girls and Boys  
(Years 11 and 12)

All Abilities
Round-robin Lightning 
Premiership for Specialist  
and Specialist Development 
Schools (Years 7-12)

Venues
State Netball Hockey Centre,  
Bendigo, Sale, Geelong,  
Knox Netball Centre, 
Wangaratta 

WIN
with our 

Early Bird Offer

Be one of the first 100 teams 

to enter and guarantee your 

preferred date, and go into the 

draw to win a Samsung tablet  

and bag of NV netballs. 

Date Location Division
Fri July 20 (Day) SNHC Secondary Girls & Boys

Fri July 20 (Night) SNHC Secondary Girls Only
Mon 23 July SNHC Primary & Secondary Girls

Wed 25 July Geelong Primary Girls & Boys,  
Secondary Girls Only

Fri 27 July SNHC Secondary Girls & Boys
Tue 31 July SNHC Secondary Girls Only
Thur 2 Aug SNHC Secondary Girls Only
Mon 6 Aug Knox Primary Girls & Boys
Thur 9 Aug Bendigo Primary & Secondary Boys & Girls
Mon 13 Aug SNHC Secondary Girls & Boys
Wed 15 Aug Knox Secondary Girls Only
Fri 17 Aug Wangaratta Primary & Secondary Girls & Boys
Tue 21 Aug Sale Primary & Secondary Girls & Boys

Finals
Thur 23 Aug SNHC Primary Mixed 
Fri 24 Aug SNHC Primary Finals
Wed 29 Aug SNHC Junior Finals
Tue 4 Sep SNHC Intermediate Finals
Thur 6 Sep SNHC Senior Finals


